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Engagement with Khazar University Students Enrolled in the Erasmus+ (KA171) 

Exchange Program 

On January 25, 2024, Khazar University students are set to embark on their 

academic journey at various partner universities for the spring semester of the 

2023/2024 academic year under the Erasmus+ KA171 Student Exchange Program. 

Head of the International Relations Department, Fatima Valiyeva, provided 

comprehensive information about the upcoming phases to the students 

participating in the Erasmus+ Student Exchange program during the meeting. Then 

the students' questions were answered. 

Note that the students will pursue their studies at Sabancı University (Türkiye), 

Kutahya Dumlupinar University (Türkiye), Wroclaw University (Poland), and 

Çukurova University (Türkiye). 

Erasmus+ (KA171) mübadilə proqramında iştirak edəcək Xəzər Universitetinin 

tələbələri ilə görüş 

2024-cü il yanvarın 25-də Erasmus+ KA171 Tələbə Mübadilə Proqramı çərçivəsində 

2023/2024-cü tədris ilinin yaz semestrində Xəzər Universitetinin tələbələri müxtəlif 

tərəfdaş universitetlərində təhsil alacaqlar. 

Görüş ərzində Beynəlxalq əlaqələr şöbəsinin müdiri Fatimə Vəliyeva Erasmus+ 

Tələbə Mübadilə proqramı üzrə tələbələrə növbəti mərhələlər haqqında ətraflı 

məlumat verdi. Sonra tələbələrin sualları cavablandırıldı. 

Qeyd edək ki, tələbələr Sabancı Universiteti (Türkiyə), Kütahya Dumlupinar 

Universiteti (Türkiyə), Wroclaw Universiteti (Polşa) və Çukurova Universitetində 

(Türkiyə) təhsillərini davam etdirəcəkdir. 
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